Hull D

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Wright, William I 1929

Porteous, Keith
Ryder, Daniel
Scotter, John
Cooper, Dave M
Dukalevs, Olegs
Newton, Alistair
Smith, Sean
Clemmey, Jason
Burton, John
Moody, Shaun
Robinson, Mark

1775
1533
1607
1532
1452
1223
1253
1340
1306
971

1073

4
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100%
100%
50%
42.86%
42.86%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
25%
0%

0%

100%
100%
50%
42.86%
42.86%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
25%
0%

0%



